—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position
Social Service Case Manager Il

Social Service Case Manager Il

Manager-Soc Services Case Mgmt.

Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager Il
Social Service Case Manager Il
Social Services Case Manager |
Social Services Case Manager |
Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager I
Social Service Case Manager Il
Social Service Case Manager Il

Social Service Case Manager I

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$86,192
$85,796
$79,826
$69,865
$49,177
$47,334
$40,786
$35,390
$34,148
$29,336
$25,278
$9,863
$8,630
$8,548
$3,031
$2,043
$1,500
$967



