	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$86,192
2.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$85,796
3.	Manager-Soc Services Case Mgmt.		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$79,826
4.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$69,865
5.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$49,177
6.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$47,334
7.	Social Services Case Manager I		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$40,786
8.	Social Services Case Manager I		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$35,390
9.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$34,148
10.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$29,336
11.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$25,278
12.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$9,863
13.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$8,630
14.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$8,548
15.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$3,031
16.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$2,043
17.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$1,500
18.	Social Service Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Social Services	\$967